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ST/UPC-ST/UPC 92.0mm LSZH Cable Duplex Patch cord
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Length (M)
200+£5mm 200+5mm L<1.5 0
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Maximum difference between
connectors on a duplex patch cord

13092200001 & 13092200001 F——H ﬂ
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1. All parts complaint with RoHS
2. Compliance with Telcordia GR326
3. Optical Performance

Item MM

Note: 1. width:25mm,Length:30mm; Boot Duplex
1310nm 1550 850nm 2.S/N: Part No. Fiber Type Cable Housing [Boot Simplex - s -
UPC APC UPC APC UPC year+month+day+sn,eg.:13092200001 Fiber 1 Fiber 2

4422XX G.652D Blue (RAL5012) Metal Blue Black® Red”
A422XX G.657A Blue (RAL5012) | Metal Blue Black? Red
5422XX 62.5/1250M1 | Grey (RAL7004) | Metal Black Black” Red
6422XX 50/1250M2 [Orange (RAL2011)| Metal Black Black® Red

Item Fiber Height(nm)
Radius(mm) Apex Offset(um){  Angle(°) 7422XX 50/1250M3 | Aqua (RAL6034) | Metal Black Black” Red

SM MM
D422XX 50/1250M4 | Purple (RAL4001) [ Metal Black Black” Red

Y White shrink tube.
2.5mm APC 5-12 -50-+50 | -100-+100 <50 8+/-0.3 2Black boot marked A.

1.25] UPC 720 50-+50 | -100-+100 <50 “Red boot marked B.
il s = “Fibre 1 shall be maked A and fibre 2 shall be marked with B.

B fo s St
5. When checking in 200x microscope, no scratches, dust or debris shall be visible. The connector shall be marked so it is possible to identify the fibre.(e.g. A and B)
6. Operating temperature -40~+70%

Storage temperature -40~+70%

Insertion Loss </=0.2dB | </=0.2dB | </=0.2dB | </=0.2dB </=0.2dB
Return loss >/=55dB | >/=65dB | >/=55dB | >/=65dB -

4. Geometrical end face tolerances

3)

3)

3)

3)

3)

2.5mm UPC 10-25 -50-+50 | -100-+100 <50

TUBE,BLACK HEAT SHRINK.(LENGTH:15+3mm) Title ST/UPC-ST/UPC ©2.0mm LSZH Cable Duplex Patch cord
Lable Ser.No: Spect
ST 2.0mm Connector
@ 2.0mm LSZH Jacket Duplex Optical Cable
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